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Table No. 14.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1946, the Manner
in which all applications relating to passenger-services were dealt with
by all District Metropolitan Transport Licensing Authorities

Table No. 15.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1946, the Manner
in which all Applications relating to Taxicab Services were dealt with
by all District and Metropolitan Transport Licensing Authorities

32

Decision.

Total Number of Applications considered by District Licensing
Authorities.

New-
Licenses. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. 1 Total.i

Granted
Refused
Withdrawn ..

Reserved
Adjourned

District totals

84
16
10
4
9

583
2
1
1
8

251
25

9
31
16

42
1
4
2

960
44
24
38
33

123 595 332 49 1,099

Decision.
Total Number of Applications considered by Metropolitan

Licensing Authorities.
New

Licenses. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Adjourned

Metropolitan totals

New Zealand totals

376*
9
2

54

2

25
2

1 456
11
4

387 56 27 1 471

510 651 359 50 1,570

�Includes 365 licenses for tasris to and from race meetings.

Decision.

Total Number of Applications considered by District Licensing
Authorities.

New
Licenses. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

District totals

99
37
21
21
55

673
4
2
6
2

37
3
1

19
3

108
8
8
5
2

917
52
32
51
62

233 687 63 131 1,114

Decision.
Total Number of Applications considered by Metropolitan

Licensing Authorities.

New
Licenses. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Adjourned

Metropolitan totals

New Zealand totals

14
14
4

686 5
4

82
2

787
20

4

32 686 9 84 811

265 1,373 72 215 1,925
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